
Swimming Rocks, Knightsbridge

CALENDAR
2024

Summer Term 2024 
Monday 15th April - Sunday 28th July 
Half Term: Monday 27th May - Sunday 2nd June (Crash Course this week) 
Exclusion: Monday 6th May

Summer Crash Courses 2024
Monday 29th July - Friday 2nd August
Monday 5th August - Friday 9th August
Monday 12th August - Friday 16th August
Monday 19th August - Friday 23rd August
Tuesday 27th August - Friday 30th August

Autumn Term 2024
Monday 2nd September - Sunday 22nd December
Half Term: Monday 28th October - Sunday 3rd November (Crash Course this week)

Spring Term 2025
Monday 6th January - Sunday 6th April
Half Term: Monday 17th February - Sunday 23rd February (Crash Course this week)

Summer Term 2025
Tuesday 22nd April - Sunday 20th July
Half Term: Monday 26th May - Sunday 1st June (Crash Course this week)

info@swimmingrocks.co.uk

www.swimmingrocks.co.uk

0208 050 3907


